IP80 Series Flow Sensor
Specifications
LT-10635-B
01/05
General Information
Specifications
The IP80 Series are impeller-type insertion meters de-
signed for use in pipe sizes 1/2" to 8".  High-quality jewel

PVC Working Pressure vs. Temperature Dimensions: PVC Fittings
Features
How To Order
     Material Code: P (PVC), Y (Polypro), K (PVDF), B (Brass), S (316 SS)
      Option Code: (see options at right)
IP81 _____ - _____
IP82 _____ - _____
19026  72nd Ave S, Kent, WA  98032 USA
Phone: 253-872-0284 Fax: 253-872-0285
www.seametrics.com  1-800-975-8153
Option codes:
01 Ceramic shaft
06 LMI connector
07 SeaMetrics connector
High level (12 VDC)
signal can be sent
up to 2000+ feet
without transmitter
Each fitting individually
calibrated and marked
with K-factor
(Pulses per Gallon)
Fitting automatically
sets probe at correct
depth and orientation
Jewel bearings for
superior low-flow
performance.
Threaded housings
allow for field repair
Meter mount option
for electronics:
FT415/420 (Rate/Total)
AO55 (4-20 mA)
PD10 (Divider)
MODEL
SERIAL